
Hershey HS

Guard: ICG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Zeal

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

CAD
CAD

Silver
Silver

1st

1st

CAD
CAD

Silver
Silver

1st

1st

CAD
CAD

Silver
Silver

1st

1st

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: SMG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Northern York MS West Perry MS

14.480
75

71

13.750
72

67

14.350
75

70

14.410
74

71

14.080
73

69

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

71.070
0.00

71.070
1st

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

1st

1st

1st

14.010
72

69

2nd

2nd

2nd

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

1st

1st

1st

12.610
65

62

2nd

2nd

2nd

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

2nd

1st

2nd

14.400
72

72

1st

2nd

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.740
75

73

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

12.950
68

63

2nd

2nd

2nd

68.710
0.00

68.710
2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: IJG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Freedom Jr Guard (INACTIVE 2026)

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

11.480
60

56

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

10.680
56

52

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

13.080
68

64

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.540
64

62

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

11.750
62

57

1st

1st

1st

59.530
0.00

59.530
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: SNG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Middletown Area HS (6) Bellefonte Area HS Bald Eagle Area HS Susquehanna Twp HS Palmyra Area HS Trinity MS

14.680
76

72

14.530
72

73

14.870
75

74

13.150
69

64

14.340
73

71

13.080
68

64

13.660
67

69

15.860
78

80

13.610
70

67

13.930
69

70

14.150
74

69

14.460
71

73

15.270
77

76

13.480
70

66

13.880
72

68

12.950
68

63

14.740
75

73

14.340
73

71

13.140
67

65

13.540
69

67

13.360
72

64

13.740
70

68

13.800
69

69

13.760
74

66

13.420
71

65

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

68.220
0.00

68.220
5th

71.130
0.00

71.130
3rd

74.140
0.00

74.140
2nd

67.140
0.00

67.140
6th

69.110
0.00

69.110
4th

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

3rd

2nd

4th

4th

5th

3rd

2nd

3rd

2nd

6th

6th

6th

5th

4th

5th

15.610
80

77

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

6th

4th

6th

3rd

5th

3rd

1st

1st

1st

4th

2nd

5th

2nd

3rd

2nd

13.460
66

68

5th

6th

4th

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

4th

3rd

4th

3rd

5th

3rd

2nd

2nd

1st

6th

6th

6th

5th

4th

5th

15.350
80

75

1st

1st

2nd

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

6th

5th

6th

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

5th

6th

5th

4th

4th

4th

15.080
78

74

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

6th

3rd

6th

4th

5th

3rd

2nd

6th

2nd

3rd

2nd

4th

5th

4th

5th

14.810
76

73

1st

1st

1st

74.310
0.00

74.310
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: ING

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Freedom Regional

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

17.140
87

85

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

15.750
82

77

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

15.620
82

76

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

15.950
83

78

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

15.880
82

78

1st

1st

1st

80.340
0.00

80.340
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: SRG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

East Pennsboro HS Spring Grove HS Donegal HS West Perry HS Hershey HS

15.340
78

76

14.880
77

73

16.210
83

80

15.870
80

79

14.880
77

73

15.130
75

76

16.340
83

81

15.810
81

78

15.210
78

75

15.870
80

79

16.540
84

82

16.550
86

81

14.610
75

72

14.810
76

73

15.620
82

76

15.140
77

75

14.940
76

74

14.890
79

72

15.820
83

77

16.350
85

80

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

74.980
0.00

74.980
4th

75.580
0.00

75.580
3rd

80.530
0.00

80.530
1st

79.720
0.00

79.720
2nd

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.070
76
75

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

4th

3rd

4th

3rd

4th

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.470
78
77

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

4th

4th

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

15.330
76
77

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

4th

4th

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.760
84
76

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

3rd

4th

3rd

4th

3rd

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

15.940
81
79

77.570
0.00

77.570
Exhibition

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: IRG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Ambition

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

14.680
76

72

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

12.140
62

60

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

14.350
75

70

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

14.470
73

72

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

13.350
70

65

1st

1st

1st

68.990
0.00

68.990
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: SAG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Northern York HS Central Mountain HS

13.480
70

66

15.410
79

76

14.800
76

72

16.100
82

79

15.300
78

75

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

75.090
0.00

75.090
2nd

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.740
75

73

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

1st

2nd

1st

15.350
80

75

2nd

1st

2nd

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.800
80

78

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.600
85

81

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

14.900
77

72

2nd

2nd

2nd

77.390
0.00

77.390
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: IAG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Westshoremen A

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

16.340
83

81

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

16.210
83

80

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

16.600
84

82

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

17.200
87

85

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.800
85

83

1st

1st

1st

83.150
0.00

83.150
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: ISG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Resolve Westshoremen Sr

11.950
63

58

12.010
62

59

13.300
69

64

15.000
76

74

12.900
67

62

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

65.160
0.00

65.160
2nd

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.410
79

76

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.610
80

77

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.400
79

75

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.400
84

80

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.700
81

76

1st

1st

1st

78.520
0.00

78.520
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: IOG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Phantom!me

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

40.000
0.10

39.900
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Guard: IWG

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Freedom Senior

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

40.000
0.00

40.000
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Marching Percussion: SRP

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Northern York HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

15.700
81.0

76.0

1st

1st

1st

VE-PERC
OE
VE

16.600
82.0

84.0

1st

1st

1st

MUS-PERC
Comp
Perf

23.400
80.0

77.0

1st

1st

1st

ME-PERC
OE
ME

21.150
73.0

68.0

1st

1st

1st

76.850
1.00

75.850
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Trinity MS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

32.800
68

64

1st

1st

1st

EFF-SPERC
PROG
FUL

35.000
70

70

1st

1st

1st

67.800
3.00

64.800
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Trinity HS Middletown Area HS (6) Bald Eagle Area HS Hershey HS

39.900
81

79

37.800
78

74

41.000
85

80

36.500
76

71

38.000
79

74

40.200
81

80

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

76.400
0.00

76.400
2nd

75.800
0.00

75.800
3rd

81.200
0.00

81.200
1st

Back To Event

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

37.400
79
72

EFF-SPERC
PROG
FUL

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

37.900
77
75

75.300
0.00

75.300
Exhibition

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Twirlers: ICT

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Studio12 Haven Performing Arts

Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
2nd

Back To Event

CAD
CAD

1st

1st
Silver
Silver

1st

1st

CAD
CAD

2nd

2nd
Silver
Silver

1st

1st

CAD
CAD

2nd

2nd
Gold
Gold

1st

1st

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Twirlers: IJT

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Studio12

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

12.280
64

60

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

10.410
54

51

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

10.950
58

53

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

11.350
60

55

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.680
56

52

1st

1st

1st

55.670
0.00

55.670
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Twirlers: INT

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Studio12 Haven Performing Arts

12.150
64

59

10.740
55

53

11.020
59

53

10.280
54

50

11.090
60

53

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

55.280
0.00

55.280
2nd

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.150
84

79

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.490
77

70

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.360
82

74

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.940
76

74

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.760
74

66

1st

1st

1st

74.700
0.00

74.700
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Twirlers: SAT

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Bald Eagle Area HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

15.610
80

77

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

15.220
80

74

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

15.800
80

78

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.500
79

76

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

14.900
77

72

1st

1st

1st

77.030
0.00

77.030
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Twirlers: SOT

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Central Mountain HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

15.100
77

74

1st

1st

1st

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

14.900
76

73

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

15.500
80

75

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.100
77

74

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.300
78

75

1st

1st

1st

75.900
0.00

75.900
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Dance: ICD

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Studio12

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

CAD D
CAD D

Bronze
Bronze

1st

1st

CAD D
CAD D

Silver
Silver

1st

1st

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Dance: IJD

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Haven Performing Arts Studio12

35.620
91

88

17.210
88

85

16.410
84

81

17.330
86

87

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

86.570
0.00

86.570
1st

Back To Event

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

1st

1st

1st

18.960
50

46

2nd

2nd

2nd

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

1st

1st

1st

10.950
58

53

2nd

2nd

2nd

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

12.340
63

61

2nd

2nd

2nd

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

10.890
59

52

2nd

2nd

2nd

53.140
0.00

53.140
2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Dance: IND

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Studio12

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

20.960
55

51

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

13.150
69

64

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

11.890
64

57

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.690
68

61

1st

1st

1st

58.690
0.00

58.690
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Dance: IRD

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Freedom Dance Remade by Dance-INACTIVE 2026 Haven Performing Arts

32.020
82

79

32.560
84

80

16.010
82

79

15.610
80

77

14.480
75

71

15.350
80

75

15.740
80

78

15.750
82

77

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

78.250
0.00

78.250
3rd

79.270
0.00

79.270
2nd

Back To Event

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

33.880
86

84

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

16.610
85

82

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.140
82

80

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

16.740
85

83

1st

1st

1st

83.370
0.00

83.370
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e


Hershey HS

Dance: SAD

Hershey HS

3/15/2025

Northern York HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

30.160
78

74

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

14.900
77

72

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

14.900
76

73

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.500
80

75

1st

1st

1st

75.460
0.00

75.460
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/5b8698b4-d549-420b-8f3e-33092a91187e

